

NDPS 14 of 2026
CNR No.WBUD01000630-2026
JO Code No.WB00993

Later/Order No.06
30.03.2026

Regular P.O is on Spl. SIR duty.

Record is put up today by way of put up petition along with another petition praying for bail of the accused persons namely, Manirul Haque and Manjar Alam.

The bail petition filed today is kept with the record.

To date **(07.04.2026)** for hearing of the bail petition dated 30.03.2026 and call for CD.

I.O is directed to produce CD on the date fixed **ie on 07.04.2026.**

D/C by me

Judge Special Court (NDPS), I/C
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge Special Court (NDPS), I/C
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.